Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
7000. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 522 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 75.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
2 562 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 72.00 Cindy White
3 491 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 69.00 MICHELLE D REDING
4 502 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 59.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
5 564 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 56.50 Janet E. Kalinowski
6 574 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 55.00 Jill Alexander
7 602 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 54,00  Arlette K Reynolds
8 508 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 54.00 James T Gray
9 484 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU) 51.00 Cristina Loscuito
10 492 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 48.00 Pete Rosales
11 505 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie lwersen 45.00 Lizzie lwersen
12 500 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 40.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
13 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 38.00 William T Gray
14 503 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 36.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
15 480 JJay Allie May Wes Hindes 36.00 Wes Hindes
16 547 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 26.00 Julie Pearson
17 646 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 22.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG
18 532 WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK CHRISTINE HAMILTON 17.00 CHRISTINE HAMILTON
19 571 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 17.00 LEAH SMITH



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 24

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 602
2 522
3 480
4 491
5 562
6 502
7 648
8 601
9 553

10 564
11 505
12 508
13 547
14 574
15 500
16 646
17 647
18 544
19 484
20 532
21 503
22 603
23 492
24 571

The Dual Doctor
Custom Tuff Slider
JJay Allie May
Flips Lady Wrangler
Sweet Bit O Cash
NADA Pepto Taz
Peppy Stinger Lynx
Tejons N Charge
OSU Surenufaslider
Last Red Freckle
One Hail Of A Chic
Takin Pepto 073
Lucky Doc Bars
Steady In Trouble
Dixieschicaliberty
Chics Oak Holly
Star

Cornbread

Reyguns Texas Doll

WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK

Billy Tarplay

Leila Blue King

Heza Sparkling Major
NCTC Two Te Doc

ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
SANDY CRAWFORD
Wes Hindes
MICHELLE D REDING
CINDY WHITE

LAURA YARBROUGH
JANE JIMERSON
TRACI BRANDON

W TODD GRAY

JANET KALINOWSKI
Lizzie lwersen

J TIM GRAY

Julie Pearson

JILL ALEXANDER
ANITA LOCKWOOD
MARTHA VOGELSANG
Liz Endsley

Courtney Jenkins
CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)
CHRISTINE HAMILTON
Jonathan Yarbrough
Kathleen J Smith

PETE ROSALES

LEAH SMITH

77.00
76.50
75.50
75.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
73.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.50
55.50
54.00
16.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Arlette K Reynolds
SANDY CRAWFORD
Wes Hindes
MICHELLE D REDING
Cindy White

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
JANE JIMERSON

Traci Brandon

William T Gray

Janet E. Kalinowski
Lizzie lwersen

James T Gray

Julie Pearson

Jill Alexander

Bill & Anita Lockwood
MARTHA VOGELSANG
Liz Endsley

Courtney Jenkins
Cristina Loscuito
CHRISTINE HAMILTON
LAURA YARBROUGH
Kathleen J Smith

Pete Rosales

LEAH SMITH



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 526

2 491

3 522

4 508

5 492

6 562

7 602

8 484

9 571

10 503

11 574

12 502

13 564

14 505

OP 15 553
OP 16 547
OP 17 500
OP 18 646
OP 19 532
OP 20 480

Roany Rey Jay

Flips Lady Wrangler
Custom Tuff Slider
Takin Pepto 073
Heza Sparkling Major
Sweet Bit O Cash
The Dual Doctor
Reyguns Texas Doll
NCTC Two Te Doc
Billy Tarplay

Steady In Trouble
NADA Pepto Taz
Last Red Freckle
One Hail Of A Chic
OSU Surenufaslider
Lucky Doc Bars
Dixieschicaliberty
Chics Oak Holly
WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK
JJay Allie May

Traci A Witte

MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD

J TIM GRAY

PETE ROSALES

CINDY WHITE
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS

CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU)

LEAH SMITH

Jonathan Yarbrough
JILL ALEXANDER
LAURA YARBROUGH
JANET KALINOWSKI
Lizzie lwersen

W TODD GRAY

Julie Pearson

ANITA LOCKWOOD
MARTHA VOGELSANG
CHRISTINE HAMILTON
Wes Hindes

72.50
71.50
67.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
64.50
64.00
62.50
62.00
60.00
60.00
59.50
67.50
59.50
58.50
56.50
52.00
46.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

TRACIAWITTE
MICHELLE D REDING
SANDY CRAWFORD
James T Gray

Pete Rosales

Cindy White

Arlette K Reynolds
Cristina Loscuito
LEAH SMITH

LAURA YARBROUGH

Jill Alexander

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough

Janet E. Kalinowski
Lizzie lwersen

William T Gray

Julie Pearson

Bill & Anita Lockwood
MARTHA VOGELSANG
CHRISTINE HAMILTON
Wes Hindes



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name

1 491 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 71.00 23.00 MICHELLE D REDING
2 522 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 70.00 22.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
3 562 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 70.00 21.00 Cindy White
4 648 Peppy Stinger Lynx JANE JIMERSON 69.50 20.00 JANE JIMERSON
5 508 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 67.00 19.00 James T Gray
6 502 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 66.50 18.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
7 484 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINALOSCUITO (TSU)  66.00 17.00 Cristina Loscuito
8 564 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 66.00 16.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
9 574 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 63.50 15.00 Jill Alexander
10 503 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 63.50 14.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
11 505 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie lwersen 62.00 13.00 Lizzie lwersen
12 500 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 61.50 12.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
13 480 JJay Allie May Wes Hindes 61.00 11.00 Wes Hindes
14 492 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 59.50 10.00 Pete Rosales
15 544 Cornbread Courtney Jenkins 59.00 9.00 Courtney Jenkins
16 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 58,50 8.00 William T Gray
17 532 WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK CHRISTINE HAMILTON 58.00 7.00 CHRISTINE HAMILTON
18 602 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 5750 6.00 Arlette K Reynolds
19 547 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 57.00 5.00 Julie Pearson
20 603 Leila Blue King Kathleen J Smith 48.00 4.00 Kathleen J Smith
21 571 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 47.00 3.00 LEAH SMITH
OP 22 601 Tejons N Charge TRACI BRANDON 67.50 2.00 Traci Brandon
OP 23 646 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 6450 1.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 492 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 7250 20.00 Pete Rosales
2 574 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 72.00 19.00 Jill Alexander
31 526 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 7150 17.50 TRACIAWITTE
3T 564 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 7150 17.50 Janet E. Kalinowski
5 562 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 71.00 16.00 Cindy White
6 484 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO (TSU) 70.50 15.00 Cristina Loscuito
7 500 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 70.50 14.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
8 502 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 69.50 13.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
9 522 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 69.50 12.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
10 505 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie lwersen 69.00 11.00 Lizzie lwersen
11 602 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 68.50 10.00 Arlette K Reynolds
12 646 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 68.50 9.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG
13 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 68.50 8.00 William T Gray
14 503 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 7.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
15 491 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 67.50 6.00 MICHELLE D REDING
16 508 Takin Pepto 073 JTIM GRAY 66.50 5.00 James T Gray
17 547 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 66.50 4.00 Julie Pearson
18 532 WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK CHRISTINE HAMILTON 64.00 3.00 CHRISTINE HAMILTON
19 480 JJay Allie May Wes Hindes 60.50 2.00 Wes Hindes
20 571 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 60.50 1.00 LEAH SMITH



